Vicksburg Community Schools
2019-2020 Participation Report

Summer

Youth Basketball
Football

Karate

Tennis
Volleyball
Cheer

Lacrosse

SCHOOL YEAR

Youth Basketball Skills
Basketball - Rising Stars
Basketball - Shooting Stars
Busy Bodies

Dance and Tumbling
Karate

Volleyball

Cheer clinic (K-5)

SPECIAL PROGRAMS AND EVENTS

Bulldog Beginnings Preschool
Community Tailgate
Outdoor Education Center
Kids Klub

No Summer Kids Klub 2020

Participants

2019
55
99
21

111
56
33
14

Participants

142
57
41
10
205
10

0

29

Participants
48

1000+

2020

O O O O O o o

(each session)

canceled

classes visited in the fall

263



Vicksburg Community Schools
2018-2019 Participation Report

Summer

Youth Basketball
Football

Karate

Tennis
Volleyball
Cheer

Lacrosse

SCHOOL YEAR

Youth Basketball Skills
Basketball - Rising Stars
Basketball - Shooting Stars
Busy Bodies

Dance and Tumbling
Karate

Volleyball

Young Rembrandts Art
Cheer clinic (K-5)

SPECIAL PROGRAMS AND EVENTS

Bulldog Beginnings Preschool

Community Tailgate
Outdoor Education Center
Kids Klub

Summer Kids Klub 2019

Participants

2018 2019
79 55
108 99
17 21
93 111
53 56

35 33

15 14

Participants
198
59
50
29
835 (4 sessions)
16
109
147
26

Participants
48

1000+

classes visit during spring and fall

286

100 registered (approx 35-40 kids per day)



Vicksburg Community Schools
2017-2018 Participation Report
Participants

Summer 2017 2018
Youth Basketball 37 79
Football 78 108
Karate 14 17
Tennis 83 93
Volleyball 56 53
Cheer 17 35
Lacrosse 28 15
SCHOOL YEAR Participants

Youth Basketball Skills 231
Basketball - Rising Stars 34
Basketball - Shooting Stars 26

Busy Bodies 34

Dance and Tumbling 1014

Karate 31

Volleyball 58

Young Rembrandts Art 228

Cheer clinic (K-5) 33

SPECIAL PROGRAMS AND EVENTS Participants

Bulldog Beginnings Preschool 48
Community Tailgate 1000+

Hearty Hustle 230

Kids Klub 273

Outdoor Education Center 1000+



Vicksburg Community Schools
2016-17 Participation Report

Summer

Youth Basketball
Camp Wanna Read
Football

Karate

Tennis

Volleyball

Cheer

Lacrosse

SCHOOL YEAR

Youth Basketball Skills
Basketball - Rising Stars
Basketball - Shooting Stars
Busy Bodies

Dance and Tumbling
Karate

Volleyball

Young Rembrandts Art

SPECIAL PROGRAMS AND EVENTS
Bulldog Beginnings Preschool
Community Tailgate

Hearty Hustle

Kids Klub

Outdoor Education Center

Participants

2016
97
74
55
13
67
74

0
0

Participants

140

38

37

27

937

28

7

212

Participants
48

1000+
222
260
1066

2017
37 *

78
14
83
56
17
28

*Summer '17 Youth Basketball for girls was cancelled due to lack of participation.



Vicksburg Community Schools
2015-16 Participation Report

SUMMER 2015
Youth Basketball
Camp Wanna Read
Football

Karate

Tennis

Volleyball

SCHOOL YEAR

Youth Basketball Skills
Basketball - Rising Stars
Basketball - Shooting Stars
Busy Bodies

Dance and Tumbling
Karate

Volleyball

Young Rembrandts Art

SPECIAL PROGRAMS AND EVENTS

Bulldog Beginnings Preschool

Community Tailgate
Hearty Hustle

Kids Klub

Outdoor Education Center

PARTICIPANTS

63
78
62
15
105
75

TOTAL 398

PARTICIPANTS

73
32
27
29
844
36
36
210

TOTAL 1287

PARTICIPANTS

48
1000
329
236
1700

TOTAL 3313

GRAND TOTAL 4998



Vicksburg Community Schools
2014-15 Participation Report

SUMMER 2014
Youth Basketball
Camp Wanna Read
Football

Karate

Soccer

Tennis

Volleyball
Wrestling

SCHOOL YEAR
Basketball - Boys
Basketball - Girls
Basketball - Rising Stars
Busy Bodies

Dance and Tumbling
Karate

Kingdom Sports

Mad Science
Volleyball

Young Rembrandts Art

SPECIAL PROGRAMS AND EVENTS

Bulldog Beginnings Preschool

Community Tailgate
Hearty Hustle
Kids Klub

Outdoor Education Center

PARTICIPANTS

55
48
91
18
15
119
75
19

TOTAL 440

PARTICIPANTS

34
30
39
36
990
51
25
18
48
180

TOTAL 1451

PARTICIPANTS

48
1000
414
210
1700

TOTAL 3372

GRAND TOTAL 5263



Vicksburg Community Schools
2013-2014 Participation Report

SUMMER 2013

Art Classes
Basketball - Boys
Basketball - Girls
Camp Wanna Read
Football

Karate

Kingdom Sports
Lacrossse - boys and girls
Mad Science

Slice of Summer
Tennis

Volleyball
Wrestling

SCHOOL YEAR

Adult Open Gym Volleyball
Basketball - Boys
Basketball - Girls

Busy Bodies

Dance and Tumbling
Karate

Kingdom Sports

Mad Science
Volleyball

Young Rembrandts Art

SPECIAL EVENTS AND PROGRAMS

Community Tailgate
Hearty Hustle

Kids Klub

Outdoor Education Center

PARTICIPANTS

11
84
11
50
107

22
23
14
45
127
76
16

TOTAL 594

PARTICIPANTS

32
55
39
35
1125
35
19
11
37
145

TOTAL 1533

PARTICIPANTS

1000
412
233

1700

TOTAL 3345

GRAND TOTAL 5472



Vicksburg Community Schools
2012-2013 Participation Report

SUMMER 2012
Art Classes
Basketball - Boys
Basketball - Girls
Camp Wanna Read
Football

Karate

Kingdom Sports
Lacrossse - boys and girls
Mad Science

Slice of Summer
Tennis

Volleyball
Wrestling

SCHOOL YEAR

Adult Open Gym Volleyball
Basketball - Boys
Basketball - Girls

Busy Bodies

Dance and Tumbling
Karate

Kingdom Sports

Mad Science
Volleyball

Young Rembrandts Art
Zumba

SPECIAL EVENTS AND PROGRAMS

Community Tailgate
Hearty Hustle

Kids Klub

Outdoor Education Center

PARTICIPANTS

13
83
12
44
109

26
28

54
124
77
16

TOTAL 600

PARTICIPANTS

40
47
45
32
1244
59
25
63
30
130
83

TOTAL 1798

PARTICIPANTS

1000
431
247

1936

TOTAL 3614

GRAND TOTAL 6012



Vicksburg Community Schools
2011-2012 Participation Report

CLASS

SUMMER 2011
Basketball - Boys
Basketball - Girls
Football

Karate

Kingdom Sports
Slice of Summer
Tennis
Volleyball
Zumba

TOTAL

SCHOOL YEAR
Adult Open Gym Volleyball
Basketball - Boys
Basketball - Girls
Basketball - Rising Stars
Busy Bodies
Dance and Tumbling
Karate
Kingdom Sports
Mad Science
Volleyball
WINGS
Zumba

TOTAL

SPECIAL EVENTS AND PROGRAMS
Community Tailgate

Hearty Hustle

Kids Klub

Outdoor Education Center

TOTAL

TOTAL

PARTICIPANTS

47
26
65
12
24
52
112
77
13

428

68
82
43
40
26

1324
39
32
52
40
35

125

1906

1000
440
290

1851

3581

5915



