Vicksburg Community Schools 2019-2020 Participation Report

	Participants	
<u>Summer</u>	2019	2020
Youth Basketball	55	0
Football	99	0
Karate	21	0
Tennis	111	0
Volleyball	56	0
Cheer	33	0
Lacrosse	14	0

SCHOOL YEAR	<u>Participants</u>	
Youth Basketball Skills	142	
Basketball - Rising Stars	57	
Basketball - Shooting Stars	41	
Busy Bodies	10	
Dance and Tumbling	205	(each session)
Karate	10	
Volleyball	0	canceled
Cheer clinic (K-5)	29	

SPECIAL PROGRAMS AND EVENTS

Bulldog Beginnings Preschool
Community Tailgate
Outdoor Education Center
Kids Klub
No Summer Kids Klub 2020

Participants

48 1000+ classes visited in the fall 263

Vicksburg Community Schools 2018-2019 Participation Report

2010-2013 i di delpation report			
	<u>Participants</u>		
<u>Summer</u>	2018	2019	
Youth Basketball	79	55	
Football	108	99	
Karate	17	21	
Tennis	93	111	
Volleyball	53	56	
Cheer	35	33	
Lacrosse	15	14	

SCHOOL YEAR	<u>Participants</u>	
Youth Basketball Skills	198	
Basketball - Rising Stars	59	
Basketball - Shooting Stars	50	
Busy Bodies	29	
Dance and Tumbling	835	(4 sessions)
Karate	16	
Volleyball	109	
Young Rembrandts Art	147	
Cheer clinic (K-5)	26	

SPECIAL PROGRAMS AND EVENTS	Participants Participants		
Bulldog Beginnings Preschool	48		
Community Tailgate	1000+		
Outdoor Education Center	classes visit during spring and fall		
Kids Klub	286		
Summer Kids Klub 2019	100 registered (approx 35-40 kids per day)		

Vicksburg Community Schools 2017-2018 Participation Report

	<u>Participants</u>	
<u>Summer</u>	2017	2018
Youth Basketball	37	79
Football	78	108
Karate	14	17
Tennis	83	93
Volleyball	56	53
Cheer	17	35
Lacrosse	28	15

SCHOOL YEAR	<u>Participants</u>
Youth Basketball Skills	231
Basketball - Rising Stars	34
Basketball - Shooting Stars	26
Busy Bodies	34
Dance and Tumbling	1014
Karate	31
Volleyball	58
Young Rembrandts Art	228
Cheer clinic (K-5)	33

SPECIAL PROGRAMS AND EVENTS	<u>Participants</u>	
Bulldog Beginnings Preschool	48	
Community Tailgate	1000+	
Hearty Hustle	230	
Kids Klub	273	
Outdoor Education Center	1000+	

Vicksburg Community Schools 2016-17 Participation Report

<u>Participants</u>	
2016	2017
97	37 *
74	
55	78
13	14
67	83
74	56
0	17
0	28
	2016 97 74 55 13 67 74

SCHOOL YEAR	<u>Participants</u>
Youth Basketball Skills	140
Basketball - Rising Stars	38
Basketball - Shooting Stars	37
Busy Bodies	27
Dance and Tumbling	937
Karate	28
Volleyball	7
Young Rembrandts Art	212

SPECIAL PROGRAMS AND EVENTS	<u>Participants</u>
Bulldog Beginnings Preschool	48
Community Tailgate	1000+
Hearty Hustle	222
Kids Klub	260
Outdoor Education Center	1066

^{*}Summer '17 Youth Basketball for girls was cancelled due to lack of participation.

Vicksburg Community Schools 2015-16 Participation Report

SUMMER 2015	PA	ARTICIPANTS
Youth Basketball		63
Camp Wanna Read		78
Football		62
Karate		15
Tennis		105
Volleyball		75
	TOTAL	398

SCHOOL YEAR	PAR	RTICIPANTS
Youth Basketball Skills		73
Basketball - Rising Stars		32
Basketball - Shooting Stars		27
Busy Bodies		29
Dance and Tumbling		844
Karate		36
Volleyball		36
Young Rembrandts Art		210
	TOTAL	1287

SPECIAL PROGRAMS AND EVENTS		PARTICIPANTS
Bulldog Beginnings Preschool		48
Community Tailgate		1000 +
Hearty Hustle		329
Kids Klub		236
Outdoor Education Center		1700 +
	TOTAL	3313
	GRAND TOTAL	4998

Vicksburg Community Schools 2014-15 Participation Report

SUMMER 2014	PARTICIPANTS
Youth Basketball	55
Camp Wanna Read	48
Football	91
Karate	18
Soccer	15
Tennis	119
Volleyball	75
Wrestling	19
	TOTAL 440

SCHOOL YEAR	PARTICIPA	NTS
Basketball - Boys		34
Basketball - Girls		30
Basketball - Rising Stars		39
Busy Bodies		36
Dance and Tumbling		990
Karate		51
Kingdom Sports		25
Mad Science		18
Volleyball		48
Young Rembrandts Art		180
	TOTAL	1451

SPECIAL PROGRAMS AND EVENTS		PARTICIPANTS
Bulldog Beginnings Preschool		48
Community Tailgate		1000 +
Hearty Hustle		414
Kids Klub		210
Outdoor Education Center		1700 +
	TOTAL	3372
	GRAND TOTAL	5263

Vicksburg Community Schools 2013-2014 Participation Report

SUMMER 2013	PAR	TICIPANTS
Art Classes		11
Basketball - Boys		84
Basketball - Girls		11
Camp Wanna Read		50
Football		107
Karate		8
Kingdom Sports		22
Lacrossse - boys and girls		23
Mad Science		14
Slice of Summer		45
Tennis		127
Volleyball		76
Wrestling		16
	TOTAL	594
SCHOOL YEAR	PAR	TICIPANTS
Adult Open Gym Volleyball	<u></u>	32

SCHOOL YEAR	PARTICIPANTS
Adult Open Gym Volleyball	32
Basketball - Boys	55
Basketball - Girls	39
Busy Bodies	35
Dance and Tumbling	1125
Karate	35
Kingdom Sports	19
Mad Science	11
Volleyball	37
Young Rembrandts Art	145

TOTAL	1533

SPECIAL EVENTS AND PROGRAMS		PARTICIPANTS
Community Tailgate		1000 +
Hearty Hustle		412
Kids Klub		233
Outdoor Education Center		1700 +
	TOTAL	3345
	GRAND TOTAL	5472

Vicksburg Community Schools 2012-2013 Participation Report

SUMMER 2012	PARTICIPANTS
Art Classes	13
Basketball - Boys	83
Basketball - Girls	12
Camp Wanna Read	44
Football	109
Karate	7
Kingdom Sports	26
Lacrossse - boys and girls	28
Mad Science	7
Slice of Summer	54
Tennis	124
Volleyball	77
Wrestling	16
	TOTAL 600

SCHOOL YEAR	F	PARTICIPANTS
Adult Open Gym Volleyball	_	40
Basketball - Boys		47
Basketball - Girls		45
Busy Bodies		32
Dance and Tumbling		1244
Karate		59
Kingdom Sports		25
Mad Science		63
Volleyball		30
Young Rembrandts Art		130
Zumba		83
	TOTAL	1798

SPECIAL EVENTS AND PROGRAMS		PARTICIPANTS	
Community Tailgate		1000	+
Hearty Hustle		431	
Kids Klub		247	
Outdoor Education Center		1936	
	TOTAL	3614	
	GRAND TOTAL	6012	

Vicksburg Community Schools 2011-2012 Participation Report

CLASS

SUMMER 2011	PART	PARTICIPANTS	
Basketball - Boys		47	
Basketball - Girls		26	
Football		65	
Karate		12	
Kingdom Sports		24	
Slice of Summer		52	
Tennis		112	
Volleyball		77	
Zumba		13	
	TOTAL	428	
SCHOOL YEAR			
Adult Open Gym Volleyball		68	
Basketball - Boys		82	
Basketball - Girls		43	
Basketball - Rising Stars		40	
Busy Bodies		26	
Dance and Tumbling		1324	
Karate		39	
Kingdom Sports		32	
Mad Science		52	
Volleyball		40	
WINGS		35	
Zumba		125	
	TOTAL	1906	
SPECIAL EVENTS AND PROGRAMS			
Community Tailgate		1000 +	
Hearty Hustle		440	
Kids Klub		290	
Outdoor Education Center		1851	
	TOTAL	3581	
	TOTAL	5915	